February 2024
HEIGHT: 0.5 METRE
ITEM CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
GBR-600-500 600 500 $204.35 $235.00
GBR-1000-500 1000 500 $278.26 $320.00
GBR-1200-500 1200 500 $313.04 $360.00
GBR-1500-500 1500 500 $369.57 $425.00
GBR-2000-500 2000 500 $460.87 $530.00
HEIGHT: 0.9 METRE
ITEM CODE DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
PRICE
(EX GST)
PRICE
(INC GST)
GBR-600-900 600 900 $326.09 $375.00
GBR-1000-900 1000 900 $465.22 $535.00
GBR-1200-900 1200 900 $534.78 $615.00
GBR-1500-900 1500 900 $639.13 $735.00
GBR-2000-900 2000 900 $813.04 $935.00
February 2024
The ultimate raised garden bed
❱ NZ made using quality corrugated AQUAPLATE® steel.
❱ Internal food-grade polymer lining for long-life protection.